C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 1 of 2
The certificate of conformity refers to the above-mentioned product. This is to certify that
the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned on the next
page. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does
not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.

Product: EV charging station
 (Mode 3 EVSE (wall box))
Type designation listed on the next page
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AK 50639095 0001
Product: EV charging station
 (Mode 3 EVSE (wall box))
Tested according to:
EN IEC 62311:2020
EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
EN 300330 V 2.1.1:2017
EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019
EN 301489-3 V 2.1.1:2019
EN 301489-17 V 3.2.4:2020
EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
EN IEC 61851-21-2:2021
EN IEC 61851-1:2019
Identification: Type Designation
 EVCAV-1P32-M3T2-C1   EVCAV-1P32-M3T2-C2